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Female Open ski/kayak

Kimberley

Hanna

First name

Male 40+ ProneBoard

jock

Peter

Male 40-49yrs Ski/Kayak

Kenlea
Phil
Scott
Scott
Byron
Julian

Andrew

Male 50-59yrs Ski/Kayak

Ben
Tom
David
Charlie
Eamonn
EUGENE
Ross
Bradley
John
Pete
Angus
John
Simon
Noel
Glen

Male 60+yrs Ski/Kayak

Bill
peter
Rodney
Rory

Last Name

Gilling

Genee

Evans

Mirams

Murray
Kerr
Prosser
Crabtree
Bowman
Grainger

Aquilina

Johnson
Kennan
McDonald
Schall
Murphy
STACKPOLE
Peasnell
Mcgown
Evertze
McDonald
Rodwell
Meagher
Wylie
Dubberley

Kempe

Strachan
bolton
Gange

Costelloe

- The Impossible 2021 4t December

Actual Time

1:45:08
2:03:45

2:22:36
2:25:43

1:22:20
1:27:00
1:32:13
1:36:07
1:37:47
1:38:07
1:38:35

1:27:56
1:28:11
1:31:44
1:34:18
1:34:34
1:35:14
1:36:26
1:37:50
1:38:39
1:43:16
1:43:22
1:43:37
1:47:34
1:50:08
1:52:16

1:30:20
1:35:26
1:52:59
1:56:09



5 Flash Flanders 1:58:38
6 John Vains 2:05:10
Male Double Ski/Kayak

1 John Young Dom Scarfe dnf
Male Open Ski/Kayak

1 Ant Deague 1:21:53
2 Tim Altman 1:23:05
3 Ivor Morgan 1:23:24
4 David Inguanti 1:27:31
5 Tim Naughtin 1:33:16
6 Mitchell Payne 1:34:59
7 Nick Fletcher 1:35:04
8 Isaac Johnson 1:36:46
9 Phillip Galea 1:44:16
10 Michael Dobbs 1:53:05
11 Graeme Quin 2:29:08
12 Amar Singh 2:30:33
Open OutriggerCanoe V3
1 Geelong OutriggersV3 Grey,Simon,Demko dnf
OutriggerCanoe Six
1 Geelong Outriggers6 Hose,Lucas,Fagg,Brunaccci,Epae,Din 2:12:20
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